
GIOCATORE CLUB ALBENZA CHERVÒ VALTELLINA VILLA D’ESTE VILLASIMIUS IS MOLAS TOTALE 

1 Dezza Pasquale Sportindoor 34 31 33 32 35 36 201

2 Manzoni Enrico Sportindoor 34 35 33 31 22 31 186

3 Ravasio Matteo Sportindoor 30 33 37 28 25 32 185

4 Carminati Davide Sportindoor 27 37 37 33 31 19 184

5 Mazzoleni Enzo Sportindoor 30 24 33 30 38 155

6 Carminati Claudio Sportindoor 37 24 21 24 27 20 153

7 Allievi Giovanni Luigi Crema 31 34 33 32 130

8 Alberti Mario Sportindoor 24 17 20 17 9 20 107

9 Borella Giuseppe Sportindoor 25 25 34 22 106

10 Villa Silvio Sportindoor 22 31 18 35 106

11 Bacilieri Alessandro Sportindoor 34 30 23 18 105

12 Paganessi Gianluigi Pevero 33 28 31 92

13 Carminati Marco Sportindoor 37 26 25 88

14 Mandelli Andrea Sportindoor 29 30 28 87

15 Ceresoli Michele Sportindoor 40 29 69

16 Lorenzi Diego Bergamo Albenza 35 31 66

17 Piccinini Leonardo Crema 28 35 63

18 Birolini Enrico Sportindoor 28 35 63

19 Villa Simone Sportindoor 25 35 60

20 Capitanio Paolo Colli Bergamo 15 23 22 60

21 Togni Franco Sportindoor 20 37 57

22 Ceresoli Eugenio Sportindoor 25 31 56

23 Gamba Renzo Angelo Sportindoor 29 24 53

24 Marchesi Marco Sportindoor 25 28 53

25 Merelli Gabriele Colli Bergamo 32 21 53

26 Dolci Paolo Sportindoor 15 23 13 51

27 Scuri Nicola Sportindoor 9 23 16 48

28 Lorenzi Giancarlo Colli Bergamo 26 22 48

29 Corno Lorenzo Sportindoor 16 26 42

30 Bramati Giuseppe Crema 41 41

31 Ferrari Phillip Sportindoor 21 20 41

32 Loni Coppedè Alessandro Sportindoor 9 17 14 40

33 Tripicchio Oscar Bergamo Albenza 38 38

34 Bonati Andrea Bergamo Albenza 37 37

35 Fassi Claudio Rossera 37 37

36 Perico Mario Sportindoor 37 37

37 Crippa Paolo Bergamo Albenza 35 35

38 Rota Cristian Sportindoor 35 35

39 Magno Filippo Bergamo Albenza 34 34

40 Brignoli Alessio Bergamo Albenza 32 32

41 Riva Michele Bergamo Albenza 32 32

42 Pilenga Carlo Campodoglio 31 31

43 Gualandris Giovanni 
Battista  

Crema 30 30

44 Foschetti Francesco Bergamo Albenza 29 29

45 Papalia Mario Bergamo Albenza 29 29

46 Vanotti Roberto Colombera 29 29

47 Gualandris Pierangelo Crema 29 29

48 Previtali Stefano Sportindoor 29 29

49 Gervasoni Alberto Sportindoor 28 28

50 Finco Luigi Crema 28 28

51 Rota Ivan Sportindoor 27 27

52 Dell’Occa Luca Barlassina 27 27

53 Locatelli Matteo Sportindoor 27 27

54 Todeschini Giuliano 
Roberto 

Franciacorta 26 26

55 Bolazzi Aldo Campodoglio 26 26

56 Caseri Vinicio Colombera 25 25

57 Polattini Marco Sportindoor 25 25

58 Gerosa Paolo Campodoglio 25 25

59 Rota Simona Sportindoor 23 23

60 Gotti Michele Bergamo Albenza 23 23

61 Riva Eugenio Sportindoor 21 21

62 Nani Daniele Bergamo Albenza 20 20

63 Bortolotti Gianmario Sportindoor 19 19

64 Nava Beatrice Sportindoor 17 17

65 Lorenzi Nicolò Colli Bergamo 15 15

66 Guerini Elisabetta Sportindoor 5 2 7 14

67 Moriggi Tommaso Pietro Sportindoor 13 13
68 Previtali Pietro Sportindoor 13 13
69 Prestini Osvaldo Sportindoor 10 10
70 Bolis Samuel Sportindoor 2 2 4
71 Grassi Katia Rossera 2 2
72 Setti Alessandro Colli Bergamo 0 0

CLASSIFICA FINALE NETTO
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GIOCATORE CLUB ALBENZA CHERVÒ VALTELLINA VILLA D’ESTE VILLASIMIUS IS MOLAS TOTALE 

1 Ravasio Matteo Sportindoor 14 19 21 12 11 15 92

2 Allievi Giovanni Luigi Crema 19 23 23 21 86

3 Manzoni Enrico Sportindoor 11 14 14 10 8 12 69

4 Dezza Pasquale Sportindoor 8 11 10 7 11 12 59

5 Paganessi Gianluigi Pevero 18 16 16 50

6 Mazzoleni Enzo Sportindoor 7 8 11 6 14 46

7 Carminati Davide Sportindoor 6 12 10 8 5 3 44

8 Carminati Marco Sportindoor 16 8 11 35

9 Magno Filippo Bergamo Albenza 32 32

10 Piccinini Leonardo Crema 12 19 31

11 Villa Simone Sportindoor 10 19 29

12 Gamba Renzo Angelo Sportindoor 16 13 29

13 Carminati Claudio Sportindoor 6 5 4 5 4 4 28

14 Borella Giuseppe Sportindoor 4 2 7 9 6 28

15 Capitanio Paolo Colli Bergamo 4 12 11 27

16 Lorenzi Diego Bergamo Albenza 14 13 27

17 Bacilieri Alessandro Sportindoor 9 10 6 2 27

18 Marchesi Marco Sportindoor 12 14 26

19 Pilenga Carlo Campodoglio 25 25

20 Crippa Paolo Bergamo Albenza 23 23

21 Foschetti Francesco Bergamo Albenza 23 23

22 Gervasoni Alberto Sportindoor 23 23

23 Michele Ceresoli Sportindoor 16 6 22

24 Brignoli Alessio Bergamo Albenza 21 21

25 Gualandris Giovanni 
Battista  

Crema 21 21

26 Vanotti Roberto Colombera 21 21

27 Villa Silvio Sportindoor 3 5 4 8 20

28 Birolini Enrico Sportindoor 9 11 20

29 Corno Lorenzo Colli Bergamo 8 12 20

30 Merelli Gabriele Colli Bergamo 12 7 19

31 Tripicchio Oscar Bergamo Albenza 17 17

32 Gualandris Pierangelo Crema 16 16

33 Gotti Michele Bergamo Albenza 15 15

34 Papalia Mario Bergamo Albenza 14 14

35 Rota Ivan Sportindoor 14 14

36 Gerosa Paolo Campodoglio 14 14

37 Bonati Andrea Bergamo Albenza 13 13

38 Previtali Stefano Sportindoor 13 13

39 Dell’Occa Luca Barlassina 13 13

40 Finco Luigi Crema 13 13

41 Dolci Paolo Sportindoor 4 6 3 13

42 Bramati Giuseppe Crema 12 12

43 Fassi Claudio Rossera 12 12

44 Lorenzi Giancarlo Colli Bergamo 5 7 12

45 Togni Franco Colli Bergamo 1 11 12

46 Rota Simona Sportindoor 11 11

47 Perico Mario Sportindoor 11 11

48 Mandelli Andrea Sportindoor 2 5 4 11

49 Riva Michele Bergamo Albenza 9 9

50 Todeschini Giuliano 
Roberto 

Franciacorta 9 9

51 Scuri Nicola Sportindoor 3 3 2 8

52 Alberti Mario Sportindoor 1 1 3 1 2 0 8

53 Ferrari Phillip Sportindoor 5 3 8

54 Ceresoli Eugenio Sportindoor 4 4 8

55 Rota Cristian Sportindoor 7 7

56 Bolazzi Aldo Campodoglio 6 6

57 Caseri Vinicio Colombera 6 6

58 Nava Beatrice Sportindoor 6 6

59 Locatelli Matteo Sportindoor 5 5

60 Bortolotti Gianmario Sportindoor 4 4

61 Riva Eugenio Sportindoor 4 4

62 Previtali Pietro Sportindoor 3 3

63 Polattini Marco Sportindoor 3 3

64 Guerini Elisabetta Sportindoor 1 0 2 3

65 Loni Coppedè Alessandro Sportindoor 0 1 1 2

66 Prestini Osvaldo Sportindoor 1 1

67 Lorenzi Nicolò Colli Bergamo 1 1

68 Nani Daniele Bergamo Albenza 0 0

69 Moriggi Tommaso Pietro Sportindoor 0 0

70 Grassi Katia Rossera 0 0

71 Setti Alessandro Colli Bergamo 0 0

72 Bolis Samuel Sportindoor 0 0 0
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